
$1,590,000 - 210 Old Plantation Drive W, Beaufort
MLS #184004 

$1,590,000
5 Bedroom, 5.00 Bathroom, 3,491 sqft
Residential on 1.30 Acres

Walling Grove P, Beaufort, SC

Within the elite community of Walling Grove,
210 Old Plantation Drive West is a spacious
home on 1.3 acres with deep water frontage
on the Coosaw River / Intracoastal waterway
(ICW). This sophisticated 5 BR, 4.5 BA home
offers sweeping views from the master
bedroom, living room, and breakfast area over
the vast back yard with magestic live oaks
leading to the water. Seller just finished
several updates to kitchen flooring,
appliances, wood floors, new carpet, new
paint, upgrades to the master bathroom on the
main level, and three newer HVACS and a
newer roof.  The spacious two-car garage with
high ceiling provides ample parking and
storage space.The oversized back porch and
patio are perfect for entertaining guests or
simply enjoying the lowcountry views.

Built in 1994

Essential Information

MLS # 184004

Price $1,590,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 5.00

Full Baths 4

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 3,491

Acres 1.30

Year Built 1994



Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family

Style Two Story

Status Active

Community Information

Address 210 Old Plantation Drive W

Area Ladys Island

Subdivision Walling Grove P

City Beaufort

County Beaufort

State SC

Zip Code 29907

Amenities

Garages 2 Bay Attached

View Deep Water, Marsh, Live Oaks

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Deep Water (Three Ft Min)

Interior

Appliances Auto/Gar/Opener, Cable TV/Available, Ceiling Fan, Dishwasher,
Disposal

Heating Central, Central Electric

Cooling Central Air, Central Electric

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces One

Exterior

Exterior Features Irrigation System, Patio, Porch

Roof Composition A/S

Construction Stucco Synthetic

Foundation Crawl

Additional Information

Zoning Residential

Listing Details

Listing Agent Amy Lance

Listing Office Daniel Ravenel Sotheby's Inte
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